

C.A.R Honorary Member For Life Application

Please note that all applications will be considered at the Fall 2023 Business Meetings. Deadline for application submission is Wednesday, August 30th, 2023.

Requirements for Qualification:

REALTOR[®] Members of the State Association must meet the following two criteria to qualify for C.A.R. Honorary Member-for-Life status:

- 1. must have been a C.A.R. member for a minimum of twenty-five (25) years, and;
- 2. must be 75 years of age or older

Privileges:

Upon approval, State Association dues shall be deemed paid-in-full for life (commencing the year following approval) and the Honorary Member-for-Life shall be entitled to all rights and privileges of State Association membership accorded to all members; however, in order to retain REALTOR® status, Honorary Members-for-Life must maintain their local and National Association memberships.

First Name
Last Name
NRDS ID
Birth date
Year you became a REALTOR®
Name of Primary Association
Please list any other local associations in California where you have held REALTOR®

membership.